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Date: 25/10/2024 

Provisional Institute Level Merit List- BCA 
 

Sr. 

No. 

Institute 

Level 

Merit 

Number 

Application 

ID 

Candidate Name Merit 

Score / 

CET 

Percentile 

1 01 BC24213313 Kartik Rahul Patil  90.00 

2 02 BC24268857 Gayatri Bhelande  89.24 

3 03 BC24201985 Mayuresh Gopal Nathjogi 77.53 

4 04 BC24215724 Atharva ravindra bhingardeve 77.49 

5 05 BC24204741 Ashutosh Siddappa Katanale  73.78 

6 06 BC24208665 Vaishnavi Ketan Kachi  68.22 

7 07 BC24263846 Shreya Satish Salunkhe  66.40 

8 08 Bc24262153 Rohit Ashok Wakle 64.43 

9 09 BC24295229 GRACY ANIL GAIKWAD 63.00 

10 10 BC24210035  Chavan Swati Ganesh  61.22 

11 11 BC24246376 Prajwal Vivek Gondil 58.00 

12 12 BC24262643 Belsare Atharv Sanjay  49.00 

13 13 BC243426235 Shreyas Ovhal 44.92 

14 14 BC242913452 Kanhaiya Vyankat Palampalle  41.89 

15 15 BC24291345 Palampalle kanhaiya vyankat  41.89 

16 16 BC24204770 Shivam Prabhakar Salunke  38.00 

17 17 BC24203163 Mayur Gadhe  36.00 

18 18 BC24262868 Dhanashree Revan Patole 30.95 

19 19 BC24271633 LASHKARE KARAN JIVAN 19.47 

20 20 BC24257027 Omkar Sachin Datkhile  16.32 

21 21 BC243413813 Shreya Dipak Zodge 15.00 

22 22 BC24290505 Varun Anil Vaghela  14.00 

23 23 Bc24202037 Imran Shaikh  11.00 

23 23 BC24298003 Cheke Dipak Devidas 4.27 
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Date: 25/10/2024 

Provisional Institute Level Merit List- BBA(CA) 

Sr. 

No. 

Institute 

Level 

Merit 

Number 

Application ID Candidate Name Merit 

Score / 

CET 

Percentile 

1  01 BC24269441 Yashika Datta Vitkar  50.00 

2  02 BC24292296  Yash Dnyaneshwar Padwal 41.00 

3  03 BC24214396 Aryan Rahul Jekte  24.88 
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Date: 25/10/2024 

Provisional Against CAP- BCA 

Sr. 

No. 

Merit 

Number 

Application 

ID 

Candidate Name Merit 

Score / 

CET 

Percentile 

Category 

1  BC24213313 KARTIK RAHUL PATIL  90.00 OBC 

2  BC24215724 Atharva Ravindra Bhingardeve 77.49 General (Open) 

3  BC24213667 Avishkar Jayraj Mohite  75.86 SC 

4  BC24204741 Ashutosh Siddappa Katanale  73.78 General (Open) 

5  BC24208665 Vaishnavi Ketan Kachi  68.22 OBC 

6  Bc24262153 Rohit Ashok Wakle 64.43 Open 

7  BC24263846 Shreya Satish Salunkhe  66.40 General (Open) 

8  BC24295229 GRACY ANIL GAIKWAD 63.00 General (Open) 

9  BC24246376 Prajwal Vivek Gondil 58.00 SEBC 

10  BC24204770 Shivam Prabhakar Salunke  38.00 OBC 

11  BC24203163 Mayur Gadhe  36.00 General (Open) 

12  BC24257027 Omkar Sachin Datkhile  16.32 General (Open) 

13  BC243413813 Shreya Dipak Zodge 15.00 SBC 

14  BC24290505 Varun Anil vaghela  14.00 NT 

15  BC24202037 Imran Shaikh  11.00 General (Open) 

Note: Seats available as per CAP vacant seat @ actual in system. 

Date: 25/10/2024 

Provisional Institute Level Merit List- BBA(CA) 

Sr. 

No. 

Merit 

Number 

Application ID Candidate Name Merit 

Score / 

CET 

Percentile 

Category 

1  
BC24269441 Yashika Datta Vitkar  50.00 

VJNT 

2  
BC24292296  Yash Dnyaneshwar Padwal 41.00 

General 

(Open) 

3  
BC24214396 Aryan Rahul Jekte  24.88 

SC 

Note: Seats available as per CAP vacant seat @ actual in system. 


